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Sales Results from July 31, 2013

Seller City State # Head Desc. Type Weight Price CWT
Wild Horse Cattle Co Hazen NV 1/1 BLK C /C lf 1580 $1 350 00/hd

Sales Results from July 31, 2013
Regular Butcher Cow and Bull Sale
Thank you to all of our consigners and buyers.

Wild Horse Cattle Co Hazen NV 1/1 BLK Cow/Calf 1580 $1,350.00/hd
Wild Horse Cattle Co Hazen NV 33/33 BLK Cow/Calf 1523 $1,250.00/hd
Wild Horse Cattle Co Hazen NV 1 BLK STR 335 $150.00
Raul Santos Fallon NV 6 BLK STR 722 $139.00
Lyle Johnson Fallon NV 1 BLK STR 620 $135.00
Jersey Valley Cattle Co Winnemucca NV 3 MIX STR 760 $130.00
Todd Chambers Round Mountain NV 8 BLK HFR 626 $130.50$
Wild Horse Cattle Co Hazen NV 1 BBF HFR 360 $127.00
Daniel Berg Round Mountain NV 7 BLK HFR 611 $122.50
Raul Santos Fallon NV 3 BLK HFR 668 $122.00
Gene Heckman Winnemucca NV 1 RD HFRTT 985 $92.50
Gene Heckman Winnemucca NV 1 BLK HFRTT 1060 $90.50
Gene Heckman Winnemucca NV 1 CHAR COW 1105 $84.00
J E till L l k NV 1 RD HFRTT 745 $91 00James Estill Lovelock NV 1 RD HFRTT 745 $91.00
James Estill Lovelock NV 1 RD COW 825 $87.00
Bert & Jill Paris Battle Mountain NV 1 RD HFRTT 1105 $88.00
Bert & Jill Paris Battle Mountain NV 1 BLK COW 1165 $83.25
Bert & Jill Paris Battle Mountain NV 1 RD COW 1190 $82.50
Jersey Valley Cattle Co Winnemucca NV 1 CHAR COW 1240 $85.50
Jersey Valley Cattle Co Winnemucca NV 1 RD COW 1080 $80.25Jersey Valley Cattle Co Winnemucca NV 1 RD COW 1080 $80.25
Jersey Valley Cattle Co Winnemucca NV 1 RD COW 1125 $77.00
Irvin Plank Eureka NV 1 RD COW 1185 $82.00
Irvin Plank Eureka NV 1 BLK COW 1250 $75.00
Irvin Plank Eureka NV 1 RBF COW 1130 $74.00
Wild Horse Cattle Co Hazen NV 1 RBF COW 1380 $79.25
Wild Horse Cattle Co Hazen NV 1 BLK COW 1405 $76.50
i i h d ill $Simon Fisher Gardnerville NV 1 RD COW 1390 $78.50
Jake & Lydia Dempsey Winnemucca NV 1 BLK COW 1070 $78.00
Jake & Lydia Dempsey Winnemucca NV 1 RD COW 950 $73.75
Les Northcutt Malin OR 1 BBF COW 985 $74.50
Michael McNinch Winnemucca NV 1 BRDL COW 1050 $73.75
Sally Ann Branch Winnemucca NV 1 RD COW 1010 $73.75
Star Creek Ranch Imlay NV 1 BLK COW 1280 $73.00Star Creek Ranch Imlay NV 1 BLK COW 1280 $73.00
Star Creek Ranch Imlay NV 1 BLK COW 1070 $72.75
Sagehill Dairy Fallon NV 1 JER COW 1045 $70.50



Joe Gomes Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1215 $90.00
Joe Gomes Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1645 $72.25
Nick Gomes Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1200 $89.50
Nick Gomes Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1150 $79.50
Mary Ann Gomes Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1260 $87.00
Mary Ann Gomes Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1150 $76.50
Thayne Gomes Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1320 $83 00Thayne Gomes Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1320 $83.00
Thayne Gomes Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1870 $73.50
Hi‐Test Products Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1440 $74.00
Hi‐Test Products Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1560 $73.00
Hi‐Test Products Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1675 $71.00
Oasis Dairy LLC Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1485 $73.50
Oasis Dairy LLC Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1695 $72.50y $
Lacas Vacas Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1980 $71.75
Lacas Vacas Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 2115 $71.50
Sandhill Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1350 $69.25
Sandhill Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1290 $67.00
J.M. Gomes Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN COW 1530 $67.00
Wild Horse Cattle Co Hazen NV 1 BLK BULL 1870 $91.50
Wild Horse Cattle Co Ha en NV 1 BLK BULL 1905 $89 00Wild Horse Cattle Co Hazen NV 1 BLK BULL 1905 $89.00
Star Creek Ranch Imlay NV 1 BLK BULL 1655 $89.00
James Estill Lovelock NV 1 BRDL BULL 2040 $87.00
James Estill Lovelock NV 1 BRDL BULL 2090 $84.00
Joseph & James Clark Washoe Valley NV 1 MIX BULL 1345 $85.25
Joseph & James Clark Washoe Valley NV 1 MIX BULL 960 $84.00
Joseph & James Clark Washoe Valley NV 1 BBF BULL 1340 $80.00Joseph & James Clark Washoe Valley NV 1 BBF BULL 1340 $80.00
Oasis Dairy LLC Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN BULL 1010 $75.50
Oasis Dairy LLC Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN BULL 1050 $75.25
J.M. Gomes Ranch Fallon NV 1 HOLSTEIN BULL 1885 $74.00


